
2024 Avalon Beach RSL Sub-Branch Events 

Mon  01 Jan New Year's Day Mon 10 Jun King’s Birthday 

Wed 10 Jan Seawave RSVP Cut off Wed 12 Jun Kuttabul RSVP Cut off 

Wed  17 Jan Seawave Dinner – 1800 - $30pp Wed 26 Jun Kuttabul Lunch & Tour – timings TBC 

Sat 20 Jan General Meeting 1000 Thu 27 Jun General Meeting 1800 

Fri 26 Jan Australia Day Wed 10 Jul Cheer Factory RSVP Cut off 

Wed 14 Feb Valentine's Day Wed 17 Jul Cheer Factory Dinner - 1800 - $30pp 

Thu 15 Feb Limani’s RSVP Cut off Sat 27 Jul General Meeting 1000 

Thu  22 Feb Limani’s Dinner - 1800 - $30pp Mon 05 Aug VP Day RSVP Cut off 

Sat 24 Feb Purple Poppy Day National Day for War Animals Tue 15 Aug VP Day – 1130 - $30pp 

Thu 29 Feb Annual General Meeting 1800 Thu 29 Aug General Meeting 1800 

Wed 06 Mar Ettalong RSVP Cut off Sun 01 Sep Father's Day 

Wed 13 Mar Ettalong Ferry Trip & Lunch – 1030 - $40pp Wed 11 Sep Hong Kong RSVP Cut off 

Sat 23 Mar General Meeting 1000 Wed 18 Sep Hong Kong Dinner - 1800 - $30pp 

Fri 29 Mar Good Friday Sat 28 Sep General Meeting 1000 

Sat 30 Mar Easter Saturday Thu 03 Oct Movie Lunch RSVP Cut off 

Sun 31 Mar Easter Sunday Sun 06 Oct *Daylight Savings Begins* 

Mon 01 Apr Easter Monday Mon 07 Oct Labour Day 

Sun 07 Apr *Daylight Savings ends* Sun 13 Oct Movie Lunch – 0945 - $30pp 

Thu 11 Apr Memorial Lunch RSVP Cut off Thu 31 Oct General Meeting 1800/Halloween 

Thu 18 Apr General Meeting 1800 Fri 01 Nov Remembrance Day RSVP Cut off 

Sun 21 Apr Memorial Lunch – 1130 – Members only Mon 11 Nov Remembrance Day – 1045 - $30pp 

Thu 25 Apr ANZAC Day Sat 30 Nov General Meeting 1000 

Thu 09 May Movie Lunch RSVP Cut off Thu 05 Dec Christmas Dinner RSVP Cut off 

Sun 12 May Mother's Day Sun 15 Dec Christmas Dinner - 1800 - $35pp 

Sun 19 May Movie Lunch – 0945 - $30pp Tue 24 Dec Christmas Eve 

Sat 25 May General Meeting 1000 Wed 25 Dec Christmas Day 
NT School Holidays 

08 Apr – 12 Apr Autumn Holidays 24 Jun – 15 Jul Winter Holidays 

23 Sep – 04 Oct Spring Holidays 16 Dec – 25 Jan Summer Holidays 

QLD School Holidays 

29 Mar - 14 Apr Autumn Holidays 22 Jun – 07 Jul Winter Holidays 

14 Sep – 29 Sep Spring Holidays 14 Dec – 27 Jan Summer Holidays 

NSW School Holidays 

15 Apr - 26 Apr 
Autumn Holidays – Eastern and Western  
Divisions 

08 Jul - 19 Jul 
Winter Holidays – Eastern and Western 
Divisions 

30 Sep - 11 Oct Spring Holidays – Eastern and Western Divisions 
23 Dec - 30 Jan Summer Holidays - Eastern Division 

23 Dec- 06 Feb Western Divisions 

ACT School Holidays 

13 Apr – 28 Apr Autumn Holidays 06 Jul – 21 Jul Winter Holidays 

28 Sep – 13 Oct Spring Holidays 18 Dec – 02 Feb Summer Holidays 

VIC School Holidays 

29 Mar - 14 Apr Autumn Holidays 22 Jun – 07 Jul Winter Holidays 

14 Sep – 29 Sep Spring Holidays 14 Dec – 27 Jan Summer Holidays 

TAS School Holidays 

12 Apr – 28 Apr Autumn Holidays 06 Jul – 22 Jul Winter Holidays 

28 Sep – 13 Oct Spring Holidays 20 Dec – 29 Jan Summer Holidays 

SA School Holidays 

13 Apr – 28 Apr Autumn Holidays 06 Jul – 21 Jul Winter Holidays 

28 Sep – 13 Oct Spring Holidays 14 Dec – 27 Jan Summer Holidays 

WA School Holidays 

29 Mar – 14 Apr Autumn Holidays 29 Jun – 14 Jul Winter Holidays 

21 Sep – 09 Oct Spring Holidays 13 Dec – 04 Feb Summer Holidays 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php

